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

Trade* r.onr,idered 
BROKTR COOPFHATION

P.V. Realty FR 7-3070

STEAL IT! "" 
$495 DOWN

3 Bedrooms Vacant
Full Price $12,950
A little point and york would 
make this a lovely .1 bedroom 
home. If features largr living 
room, lots of tile, Attached ga­ 
rage, SO x 150 lot to alley, f«nced 
yard, and many other features. 
For eppolntment to see, call.

FR 0-3561
18534 Hawthorne Blvd.

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
2 and 3-bedroom homes. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367

NEW EXTRA LARGE I-BFD 
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
urea, all electric built-in*, radl- 
*nd heat. Completely carpeted 
nnrt draped. Garage. Close to 
shopping centrr. 7111? Donor a, 
Torr Apfs. open M. W. & F. 
from 14 p.m. Call FR 1-4591 
anytime for Information

iBDRMTAPfT" 
$68.50

NEWLY DECORATED
HARDWOOD FLOORS
VENETIAN BLINDS

LARGE GARAGE 
218th and Normandie FA 1-2312

WILL pay highest casn price for 
your 3 or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition or aree. 
24 hour service 

warren OS 9-3431

Stores and Offices 
Rent or Ltat« 115

$70 MO. Office suitable for Insur­ 
ance, architect, builder. 3110 
Pacific Coatt Hwv. Hot spot, 

1 Walterle. FR J-4244, FR 1-AltO.
4 ROOMS Doctor's suite, patio 

typo, ianltors. .1»10 Pacific CoaM 
Hwy Only $725 mo. FR 8-42M 
or FR 8-6880.

Houstt for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 116

2 BR. HOUSE 
NEW-$100
POOL - PATIO

No Pets Child O.K.
21927 S. Harvard

FA I 1SU

* DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
I AND 1 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS -LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near College, Schools 
shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
16120 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarlej

Melody Manor
$100 and Up 

New 1 Bdr. Apts.
^ Danish Contemporary
if Garbage Disposals
* Wall to Wall Carpets
if Drapes
if Gas Ranges
if Recreation Area

"if Heated Pool
if Carports
if Storage Space *
if Laundry Room

14800 Chadron Ave.

I Block West

Crenshaw and Compton Blvd. 

Gardena

OS 9-1356 Mgr. Apt. 19

SACRIFICE
i bought $975 of gdbd maple fur­ 
niture 5 rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery. 
Has never been used. Please buy 
this entire group only for balance 
i owe, $486. Arrange your own 
terms. No money down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living-room, 
10 piece master bedroom suite, 
14 piece complete bunk bed 
group. 5 piece dropleaf maple 
dinette, complete set of dishes. 
All brand new Stove and refriger­ 
ator Included. See all this at 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2047 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE. 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
end Saturday, 9 a.in.-4 p.m., Sun­ 
days 12 a.m.-5 pm.

FA 8-0930

* RELEASE *
GOING back to service. Left mv 

4 rooms ot modern furniture & 
appliances in storage. Consists of 
stove, cross top refrigerator, din- 

  Ing room, II PC. living room set, 
2 bedroom Mts, bunk beds, auto­ 
matic washer. Kirby vacuum, 
rug Take over pymts. $18.47 mo. 
Full balance $247.35.

EASTERN FURNITURE
See at 

4084 ATLANTIC AVE. N.L.B.
GA 3-9078

Also 6 Room G.I. Home 
for Sale or Rent

MUST SELL
Builders contract expired. 31 
units of canceled apartment house 
furniture must go. Includes 12 
piece naugnhyde living room, full 
bedroom with bedding, nevamar 
dinette plus guaranteed stove & 
$3 per week. All credit O.K. Open 
refrigerator. Full price $277 01 
daily 'til 9. Sun. 11 to 4. OS 9 
2107 Shell Furniture, 3A4 N. Haw 
thorne Blvd., Hawthorne.

HIGHEST prices paid for furniture 
& appliances. Eastern Furniture, 
6064 Atlantic Blvd., Long Beach 
GA 3-9078.

142

RCA WHIRLPOOL automatic wash 
er. 1942 deluxe model. In storage 
Never used. Has lint filter, < 
cycles and all extras. You can 
have to rbalance I owe tank 
$14684, or make payments $7.50 
a month. Nothing for my equity 
and no cash needed. 14118 S 
Vermont, DA 4-8294,

RCA VICTOR" ~Tvi iwa" deluxe
model console. Walnut wood cab­ 
inet, 23" screen. Moving mus 
sacrifice. More than half paid 
for. Balance due bank, $.198.64 
or pay bank $10 a month. M 
equity free. No cash needed 
14118 S. Vermont. DA 4-8294.

CAMINO PALMS
READY FOR OCCUPANCY

New Completely Furnished
Single and 1-Bedroom Apartments

Heated Pool --- Sundeck

$90 and Up Per Month
NO DEPOSITS 

Includes

DELUXE
$110

HouMt for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1-BDRM. HOUSE 
WITH GARAGE.

HARBOR GENERAL 
HOSPITAL AREA.

1001 W. 222NDST. 
FR 5-8643 EVES.

Large 2 Br
0 BUILTINS
* CARPPTED 
e> DBAPFS
 > Carport*
f> ADULTS ONLY

74647 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Lornita FP S A970 or DA 5-0)43

Front Duplex 

I BDRM.
Central Torrance

W« COTA AVP 
FA M901 AHcr A: 10, Day FA 82902

r/2-BDRM. APT. "
All large, spacious. <unny rooms, 
built-in Move 8. oven, W W car­ 
pets & drapes, patio $100 a mo. 
See At 7M>1 «. 2415 W 182nd St. 
or call

DA 3-8902

Free TV
Free AM-FM
Drapes- W/W Carpets
Disposals
Controlled Heat
Free Parking

Free Utilities
Free Linens, Incl. Laundry 
Laundry Facilities 
Extra Large Wardrobes 
King, Queen and Twin 
Tub with Enclosed Shower

56 FORD
'/2-Ton Pickup . 

Leaving - Must Sell
Bargain!

20853 Denker Ave. 
Torronce FA 0-2186

^Ny^xv^^x^^N^^w-vyN^v^^^^v^Xi^/^^^x^^^-^s^^^a)

Musical Instruments 
(Seles and Service) 151

FOR 
RENT

LOWREY 
ORGAN

Only $11.95 a Month

4 Free Lessons
and 

Delivery

Rent Month 
By Month

With No
Obligation

To Buy

TAILFORD'S
21006 Hawthorne Blvd.

Torrance 
(Fox Shopping Center)

371-5002
Trailers for Sele 167

MAYFLOWER 
MOBILE HOME

UNFURNISHED 12x55 
LIKE NEW

Equity and t«lc« over payment!

SKYLINE PARK
2550 Pacific Coast, Hwv

Space 150 DA 6-7710

O.E. Hotpolnt refrigerator, 19«2 de 
luxe model, large family size 
White In color. Used just si 
weeks Moving, must sacrifice 
Has rollers as seen on TV. It 
frost free refrigerator and sepa 
rate door for freezer. More than 
half paid for. You can have for 
balance I owe bank, $186.47, or 
take over payments $9.50 month. 
Nothing for my equity and no 
cash needed. 5 year factory war 
antv. 14111 8. Vermont. DA 4-8794.

'59 DALTON 14- vacation trailer. 
Electric brakes, butane, sleep* 
5, cabana. 22503 Meyler Ave. 

PA 0-0475

Miscellaneous for Sele 173

ADMIRAL freezer, upright, 1962 
deluxe model. Holds 511 Ibs. 
frozen food. Has lock-on door. 
Also five year factory warranty. 
Used only six weeks. Moving. 
Can have for balance I owe 
bank $178.64 or make payments 
$9 n month. Nothing for my eq­ 
uity and no cash needed. Also 5 
rooms of furniture. 14118 S. Ver­ 
mont DA 48794

Adj. to shopping area &  Int. Pancake House 
Also Low Weekly Rates

15601 CRENSHAW BLVD. GARDENA 
(Just South of El Camino College)

OS 5-5444

KENMORE 
WASHER

Servel Gas Refrigerator
Gaffers & Saltier Gas Range 

23174 Doris Way 375-8614

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Larqs Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

1BR$75
•fr PLENTY OF CLOSETS 
ft THERMOSTAT HEAT

1551 W. 203RD STREET 
TORRANCE OS 5-J04I

Room* for Remt

MALiT"
1016 Arlington Ave.

$120, NEW EXTRA LARGE 1-BED- 
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
area, all electric, built Ins, radi­ 
ant heat, .completely carpeted & 
draped. Garage. Close to shop- 
Ping center. 21113 Donora, Torr. 
Apts. open M.W. & F from 1-4 
p.m. Call FR 1-4591 anytime for 
information.

123
»s»w.

FA 8-6507
w-w^r-

136
*%^<*'"WN«*W'N*

Hub-Torronce
No Down Payment

4 rooms complete, new end used 
mixed, Includes rango, refrigera­ 
tor living room, bedroom, dinette, 
tables, lamps and many extras. 
Complete prrce $395 UP to 3 
years to pay HUB, 23855 Haw­ 
thorne Blvd. Near Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Torrance. Open Eves 'til 9.

O'KEEFE ft MERRITT gal range,
1967 deluxe model, used six 
weeks Can't tell from new. All 
CP automatic, adiuMable broiler 
and many extras. Moving. Can 
have for balance I owe bank, 
$178.64, or take my payments 
$8.30 month. More than half paid 
for. My *aultv free and no cash 

i4iu S. Vermont. 
DA 4-M94

144

WE RENT

PRESS
WANT-ADS
DA 5-1515

TELEVISIONS 
TAPE RECORDERS 
SOUND EQUIP/WENT

Griffey
212 S. Pacific

FR 6-3444
1211 S. Pac. Cst. Hwy. 

FR 8-8488

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152
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